

CITY OF SAMMAMISH LEGAL NOTICE

Notice Is Hereby Given That The City Council Of The City Of Sammamish Adopted The Following Ordinances At The November 08, 2023, Special Meeting. Copies Of These Documents Are Available Upon Request Of The City Clerk, lhachey@sammamish.us or call 425-295-0500. The Documents Are Also Available In The Document Center On The City's Civic Web Portal At https://Sammamishwa.Civicweb.Net/Portal/

City Of Sammamish Washington Ordinance No. 02023-557

An Ordinance Of The City Of Sammamish, Washington, Relating To School Impact Fees; Adopting The Issaquah School District No. 411 2023 Capital Facilities Plan; And Establishing An Effective Date.

City Of Sammamish
Washington
Ordinance No. O2023-558

An Ordinance Of The City Of Sammamish, Washington, Relating To School Impact Fees; Adopting The Lake Washington School District 2023 Capital Facilities Plan; And Establishing An Effective Date.

City Of Sammamish
Washington
Ordinance No. O2023-559

An Ordinance Of The City Of Sammamish, Washington, Relating To School Impact Fees; Adopting The Snoqualmie Valley School District 2023 Capital Facilities Plan; And Establishing An Effective Date.

Lita Hachey City Clerk